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Finished wall
mur �ni

Floor
Plancher

8-7/8” 
(225 mm)

18-1/2”
(470 mm)

17-8/3”
(441 mm)

6-7/8” 
(175 mm)

3-9/16” 
(90 mm)

Ø 2-3/8” 
(60 mm)

2-7/8” 
(73 mm)

5/8” 
(16 mm)

5-5/16” 
(135 mm)

5-7/8” 
(149 mm)
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